
IDEAL LUX s.r.l.
Via Taglio Destro, 32, 30035 Mirano (Venezia)

Tel. +39 041 5790500, Fax +39 041 8872349, E-mail info@ideal-lux.com
www.ideal-lux.com

Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Aluminium ceiling cup and body finished 
with matt white powder coating. 
Suspension models provided with 
electrical cables adjustable in length.

DESK SP1

Class I

138237

1,890 Kg

20

0,0168 m³

25 x 5,5 cm

max 23W LED / 2100 Lm

3.000 K, 30.000 h

102,5 cm8 cm
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SUSPENSION LAMP
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